For the SMB requiring a cost effective core switching
solution, as well as for larger Enterprise and Metropolitan
Service Provider (MSP) environments needing a
managed, feature rich line aggregator, the xStack
DGS-3612G is designed to meet the needs of the most
demanding departmental and enterprise connectivity
applications. The D-Link DGS-3612G Switch is a fully
managed Layer 3 switch that provides 12 SFP ports

Warranty Limited Lifetime Warranty
Support Free Technical Support
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
DGS-3612G Standalone Managed Layer 2/3/4 Switch with (12) SFP Ports, (4) Combo Gigabit Copper Ports
DEM-310GT Mini-GBIC/SFP 1000BASE-LX (up to 10Km)
DEM-311GT Mini-GBIC/SFP 1000BASE-SX (up to 550m)
DEM-210 Mini-GBIC/SFP 100BASE-FX SMF (up to 15Km)
DEM-211 Mini-GBIC/SFP 100BASE-FX MMF (up to 2Km)
DPS-500 Redundant Power Supply
DPS-800 2 slot Redundant Power Supply Unit Chassis
D-Link Systems, Inc. 17595 Mt. Herrmann Street Fountain Valley CA 92708 www.dlink.com
©2005-2006 D-Link Corporation/D-Link Systems, Inc. All rights reserved. D-Link and the